Second Quarter (through June 8, 2012) $ 59.10 $ 46.56
First Quarter $ 54.57 $ 42.47
2011:
Fourth Quarter $ 46.92 $ 33.82
Third Quarter $ 42.86 $ 30.86
Second Quarter $ 42.06 $ 31.44
First Quarter $ 46.39 $ 37.26
Transition Period (January 1, 2011 through January 31, 2011) $ 42.07 $ 35.62
2010:
Fourth Quarter (beginning November 5, 2010) $ 44.62 $ 30.97

S-18

Edgar Filing: Fresh Market, Inc. - Form 424B5

MARKET PRICE OF COMMON STOCK 37

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SELLING STOCKHOLDERS
The table below sets forth information with respect to the beneficial ownership of our common stock held by the

selling stockholders as of June 7, 2012.

Beneficial ownership for the purposes of the following table is determined in accordance with the rules and
regulations of the SEC. These rules generally provide that a person is the beneficial owner of securities if they have or
share the power to vote or direct the voting thereof, or to dispose or direct the disposition thereof or have the right to

acquire such powers within 60 days.

Beneficial Ownership
Before Offering

Shares to be
Sold in
the
Offering(1)

Beneficial Ownership
After Offering

Beneficial Ownership
After Offering with
Option

Number % Number Number % Number %
Selling Stockholders
Ray Berry(2) 4,911,724 10.2 2,500,000 2,411,724 5.0 2,035,481 4.2
Brett Berry(3) 4,714,220 9.8 2,350,000 2,364,220 4.9 2,035,104 4.2
Winston Berry(4) 1,810,988 3.8 900,000 910,988 1.9 750,988 1.6
Michael Barry(5) 7,672,274 16.0 4,000,000 3,672,274 7.6 3,097,274 6.4
Amy Barry(6) 761,107 1.6 250,000 511,107 1.1 446,495 1.0
Lisa Klinger(7) 148,876 *

Edgar Filing: Fresh Market, Inc. - Form 424B5

SELLING STOCKHOLDERS 38